AURALED
A
L
-
S
M
A
P
-
0
1
A
L
-
S
M
A
P
-
0
2
A
L
-
S
M
A
P
-
0
3
Specification
LED strip width: up to 8 mm
Colour variations: Aluminium
Black,
White (RAL9016)
Mounting:
two-sided
adhesive tape,
mounting clip
COVERS
(diffusers):
Opal (as
standard) Walk
Over Clear
and Full Opal
(optional)
Specification
LED strip width: up to 12 mm
Colour variations: Aluminium
Black,
White (RAL9016)
Mounting:
pressed on to
the milled hole
or by adhesive
mounting
COVERS
(diffusers):
Opal (as
standard) Walk
Over Clear
and Full Opal
(optional)
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-SMAP-01-WH WHITE 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
AL-SMAP-01-BK BLACK 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
AL-SMAP-01-AL ALUMINIUM 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-SMAP-02-WH WHITE 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
AL-SMAP-02-BK BLACK 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
AL-SMAP-02-AL ALUMINIUM 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
Ordering Information
Code Colour Length
AL-LIP-11 -WH WHITE 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
AL-LIP-11 -AL SILVER 1000mm 2000mm 3000mm
KEY FEATURES
KEY FEATURES
AL-SMAP-01  is a Surface Mounted (Can be recessed)  Aluminium
Profile-for decorative lighting for Commercial or Residential.
Profile is essential to LED Strip installation
as this provides a heatsink to ensure
longevity, dilutes spotting and provides a
smooth, professional, straight, long-lasting
Installation.
AL-SMAP-02  is a Surface Mounted (Can be recessed)  Aluminium
Profile-for decorative lighting for Commercial or Residential.
Profile is essential to LED Strip installation as this provides a
heatsink to ensure longevity, dilutes spotting and provides a smooth,
professional, straight, long-lasting Installation.
AL-SMAP-03  is a Surface Mounted (Can be recessed)  Aluminium
Profile-for decorative lighting for Commercial or Residential.
Profile is essential to LED Strip installation as this provides a
heatsink to ensure longevity, dilutes spotting and provides a smooth,
professional, straight, long-lasting Installation.
Specification
LED strip width: up to 12 mm
Colour variations: Aluminium
Black,
White (RAL9016)
Mounting:
two-sided
adhesive tape,
mounting clip,
pendants
COVERS
(diffusers):
Opal (as
standard) Walk
Over Clear
and Full Opal
(optional)
KEY FEATURES
12mm
8.83mm8
m
m
5
.3
1m
m